
Building # Building #

02 75

02A 202007

80 133

89 204

07 92

30 4001-4016

306001 13

09 26

21 00922

110 06

90 69

23 205014

12 128

66 72

79 35

40 201i

41 205010

99 601012

42 201

81 205013

14 126

01 93

17 150

78

AG C Admin Office Annex

AG C Addition Agrononmy Farm Shop

University Buildings Nortel vs. Cisco                  

Phone Activations            
For questions or concerns please contact Teldesk at 766-4357 Option 2 or email at teldesk@uwyo.edu

Nortel $45.00 per Activation Cisco $245.00 per Activation

Building Name Building Name

Aven Nelson Bison Run Village

Bill Nye Business Building

Biological Sciences Coe Libraray

Animal Science/Molecular Biology Anthropology & Archaeology

Arena Auditorium Beef Unit

Arts & Sciences Berry Center

Cheney Cntr/Student Health Hansen Arena

Classroom Building Honors Center Red House

Cooper Residence Jacoby Golf Course

Campus Greenhouse Education & Conf. Center

Centennial Complex/AHC Education Annex

Central Energy Greenhouse

Daycare/ECEC Saferide

Downey Hall State Vet Lab

Earth Science Swine Building

Corbett P.E Kendall House

Crane Hall Laramie R & E Center

Crane-Hill Cafeteria Multipurpose Building

Fine Arts- Old section/non remodeled

Eduation Visual Arts Center

Engineering Western Research Inst.

Fieldhouse North WTBC



68

85

920

57

11

43

45

903

24

74

18

44

373-468 Building #
77

7007 87

46 130

19 78

71 127

27 22

63 64

31

16

48

32

33

10032

111

73

50

36

100

Foundation House/Guthrie

General Storage

Geological Survey

Health Science Living Hse

Honors House

Enzi Stem

Hoyt Hall

Fine Arts-New Section/remodeled

Indoor Practice Facility

Gateway Center

Health Sciences Center

Building Name

Hill Hall

History

EIC

The following buildings listed below have GIG 

Cisco Phone availability. If you do not have a GIG 

phone your internet will not run at full capacity-GIG 

Phone Activation: $345.00

Louis S Madrid Sports Complex

McIntyre Hall

McWhinnie Hall

Memorial Stadium

Merica Hall

New Alumni House

Knight Geology

Half Acre Gym

Knight Hall

ITC 

Landmark 

Law College

Reg Materials RMMC

Rochelle Athletic Center

Ross Hall

Service Building

Spanish Walk Apartments

Old Main

Old Memorial Fieldhouse

Orr Hall

Pharmacy

Physical Sciences

Presidents House



6001-6005

47

7005

70

360

37

67

51

93

52

38

39

Spanish Walk Apartments A-E

Washakie Center

Western Research Inst.

White Hall

Wyoming Hall

Wyoming Union

Student Apts. 

Tennis Court Facility

Track & Soccer

Trans/Parking

UW Police Dept

Visitor Center


