University Buildings Nortel vs. Cisco Phone Activations

For questions or concerns please co	ntact Teldesk at 766-4	357 Option 2 or email at teldesk@uwy	o.edu	
Nortel \$45.00 per Activation		Cisco \$245.00 per Activation		
Building Name	Building #	Building Name	Building #	
AG C	02	Admin Office Annex	75	
AG C Addition	02A	Agrononmy Farm Shop	202007	
Animal Science/Molecular Biology	80	Anthropology & Archaeology	133	
Arena Auditorium	89	Beef Unit	204	
Arts & Sciences	07	Berry Center	92	
Aven Nelson	30	Bison Run Village	4001-4016	
Bill Nye	306001	Business Building	13	
Biological Sciences	09	Coe Libraray	26	
Campus Greenhouse	21	Education & Conf. Center	00922	
Centennial Complex/AHC	110	Education Annex	06	
Central Energy	90	Greenhouse	69	
Cheney Cntr/Student Health	23	Hansen Arena	205014	
Classroom Building	12	Honors Center Red House	128	
Cooper Residence	66	Jacoby Golf Course	72	
Corbett P.E	79	Kendall House	35	
Crane Hall	40	Laramie R & E Center	201i	
Crane-Hill Cafeteria	41	Multipurpose Building	205010	
Daycare/ECEC	99	Saferide	601012	
Downey Hall	42	State Vet Lab	201	
Earth Science	81	Swine Building	205013	
Eduation	14	Visual Arts Center	126	
Engineering	01	Western Research Inst.	93	
Fieldhouse North	17	WTBC 150		
Fine Arts- Old section/non remodeled	78			

Foundation House/Guthrie	68			
General Storage	85			
Geological Survey	920			
Health Science Living Hse	57			
Health Sciences Center	11			
Hill Hall	43			
History	45			
Honors House	903	The following buildings listed half	ove bove CIC	
Hoyt Hall	24	The following buildings listed below		
Indoor Practice Facility	74	Cisco Phone availability. If you do not have a GI		
Knight Geology	18	phone your internet will not run at fu	ıll capacity-GIG	
Knight Hall	44	Phone Activation: \$345	.00	
Landmark	373-468	Building Name	Building #	
Law College	77		·	
Louis S Madrid Sports Complex	7007	EIC	87	
McIntyre Hall	46	Enzi Stem	130	
McWhinnie Hall	19	Fine Arts-New Section/remodeled	78	
Memorial Stadium	71	Gateway Center	127	
Merica Hall	27	Half Acre Gym	22	
New Alumni House	63	ITC	64	
Old Main	31			
Old Memorial Fieldhouse	16			
Orr Hall	48			
Pharmacy	32			
Physical Sciences	33			
Presidents House	10032			
Reg Materials RMMC	111			
Rochelle Athletic Center	73			
Ross Hall	50			
Service Building	36			
Spanish Walk Apartments	100			

Spanish Walk Apartments A-E	6001-6005		
Student Apts.	47		
Tennis Court Facility	7005		
Track & Soccer	70		
Trans/Parking	360		
UW Police Dept	37		
Visitor Center	67		
Washakie Center	51		
Western Research Inst.	93		
White Hall	52		
Wyoming Hall	38		
Wyoming Union	39		